
Sat, August 16: 8:15-1:00 Scrimmage Chaska

Thurs, August 14: 9:00-11:30 and 1:00-3:00

Thurs, August 14: Touch a Truck

Fri, August 15: 9:00-11:30 and 3:30-6:00

VARSITY JV B 9A & 9B

Wed, August 13: 9:00-11:30 and 3:30-6:00

LABOR DAY: 9:00-11:30

VARSITY JV B

VARSITY JV B

Tues, August 19: 9:00-11:30 and 3:30-6:00

Wed, August 20: Scrimmage AM @ Wayzata 

Thurs, August 21: 9:00-11:30 and 3:30-6:00

Mon, August 25: 3:30-6:00

Tues, August 26: 2:00-3:00/Prior Lake

Wed, August 27: 12:00-4:00 (back gym)

Thurs, August 28: 11:00-12:00/@ Match Mayer Lutheran

Fri, August 29: OFF

Wed, August 13: 4:00-6:00

Thurs, August 14: 4:00-6:00

Fri, August 15: 4:00-6:00

Sat, August 16: 8:15-1:00 Scrimmage Chaska

Fri, August 15: 4:00-6:00

Wed, August 13: 4:00-6:00

Thurs, August 14: 4:00-6:00

Fri, August 15: 4:00-6:00

Wed, August 13: 4:00-6:00

Thurs, August 14: 4:00-6:00

VARSITY 

3:30-6:00

Fri, August 15: Program Pictures at 3:00 ENTIRE PROGRAM

SCHOOL DAYS

9A & 9B

Mon, August 18: 4:00-5:30

9A & 9B

9A & 9B

Fri, August 22: 9:00-11:30 and 3:30-6:00

Sat, August 23: 9:00-11:00

Mon, August 18: 9:00-11:30 and 3:30-6:00

4:00-5:30

B

4:00-5:30

JV

4:00-5:30

Fri, August 29: OFF

Mon, August 25: 4:00-5:30

Tues, August 26: Home Match Prior Lake

Wed, August 27: 4:00-5:30 (back gym)

Thurs, August 28: Match @ Mayer Lutheran

Mon, August 25: 4:00-5:30

Tues, August 26: Home Match Prior Lake

Wed, August 27: 4:00-5:30 (back gym)

Thurs, August 28: Match @ Mayer Lutheran

Mon, August 25: 3:30-5PM

Fri, August 29: OFF Fri, August 29: OFF

Tues, August 26: Home Match Prior Lake

Wed, August 27: 3:30-5PM

Thurs, August 28: 3:30-5PM

Tues, August 19: 4:00-5:30

Wed, August 20: 4:00-5:30

Thurs, August 21: 4:00-5:30

Fri, August 22: 4:00-5:30

Tues, August 19: 3:30-5PM

Wed, August 20: 3:30-5PM

Thurs, August 21: 3:30-5PM

Fri, August 22: 3:30-5PM

Mon, August 18: 4:00-5:30 Mon, August 18: 3:30-5PM

Sat, August 23: Scrimmage @ Champlin Park

Mon, August 18: MANDATORY PARENT/PLAYER MEETING FOR ALL TEAMS AT 6:00 PM IN THE GYM!

Tues, August 19: 4:00-5:30

Wed, August 20: 4:00-5:30

Thurs, August 21: 4:00-5:30

Fri, August 22: 4:00-5:30

Guest
Rectangle


